
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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200.00

500.00

300.00

500.00

500.00

MD

FL

9913 La Duke Dr

41 28th St NW

8030 First Coast Hwy

500.00

Friends of John Barrow

32034-6648
Transaction ID : C9944186

20895-3140

GAAtlanta

Fernandina Beach

Kensington

King & Spalding

Hannon, Meeks & Bagwell Surveyors & En

Transaction ID : C9961666
30309-1843

Transaction ID : C10015356

Time Warner Inc.

04

04

25

1200.00

2014

71

2014

2014

Image# 14978347508

07

09

08

325

Apt A5

Joshua Hurvitz

2014

2014

Mack L. Meeks

2014

Patricia T. Barmeyer

Attorney

VP, Public Policy

Land Surveyor


